Technical Data Sheet
GAS DETECTOR
GIP-CO
Gas type : Carbon Monoxide (CO)
Measuring type : Diffusion
Measuring range (ppm): 0...200/ 500/ 1000/ 40000 ppm
Measuring range (%vol) : 0...5/ 10/ 20/ 50/ 100 %vol
Accuracy : ±2% of full scale

offshore platforms, as well as high temperature, high
humidity and other harsh environments
Ordering code
sensor made in Switzerland
GIP - CO -  -
A : Alarm
N : None
GIP - (gas type) - (range) - A
Gas detector with alarm
GIP - (gas type) - (range) - N
Gas detector without alarm
•	 Example
200 : Range 0...200 ppm
500 : Range 0...500 ppm
1000 : Range 0...1000 ppm
40000 : Range 0...40000 ppm
5V : Range 0...5 %vol
10V : Range 0...10 %vol
20V : Range 0...20 %vol
50V : Range 0...50 %vol
100V : Range 0...100 %vol